CANADIAN 5 PIN BOWLERS' ASSOCIATION

INTER-PROVINCIAL NATIONAL RECORDS
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Name Year Score

2023 High Scores

Prov Name

Individual High Single Game - POA

2009
2019

245
185

Debby Purdy
Mitchell Ross

NO B
SKA

Laurie Madigan
Johnny Chetyrbuk

Individual High Single Game - Scratch

Debby Purdy 2009 435
Glen Armstrong 2009 370
Steve Feltham 2009 370

PE A
PE A

Sherry Wedge
James Shepard

Individual High Triple Game POA

2009
2009

273
226

Debby Purdy
Glenn Armstrong

MB B
PE A

Jodi Kaye
James Shepard

Individual High Triple Game Scratch

2022
2016

847
894

Christy Wilson
Scott Clays

AB B
PE A

Amy Waite
James Shepard

Individual High Four Games - POA

Christine Peckford
Jonathan Langen

2009
2009

340
299

AB B
PE A

Amy Waite
James Shepard

Individual High Four Games - Scratch

Christine Peckford
John Drnasin

2009
2019

1,052
1,086

AB B
ONA

Amy Waite
Aaron Szucki

Individual High Five Games - POA

2023
2023

MB A
PE A

Cassandra Parisian
James Shepard

Individual High Five Games - Scratch

2023
2023

PE A
PE A

Sherry Wedge
James Shepard

Individual High Six Games - POA (pool B)

Individual High Six Games -

AB B
NT A

Amy Waite
Travis Drover

Scratch (pool B)
AB B Steven Jones
AB B Amy Waite

Individual High Seven Games - POA (pool A)

2022
2022

304
322

Hailey Doucette
Jay Crawford

Individual High Seven Games
Arron Denton 2022 1,506
Scott Spence 2022 1,737

MB A
MB A

Cassandra Parisian
Phoenix Lulashnyk

- Scratch (Pool A)
PE A Sherry Wedge
ON A Aaron Szucki

Score
new record

128
160

332
350

197
167

767
794

236
227

1,000
1,078

142
235

1,161
1,280

275
155

1,421
1,510

190
223

1,574
1,783




CANADIAN 5 PIN BOWLERS' ASSOCIATION

INTER-PROVINCIAL NATIONAL RECORDS | 2023 High Scores
Team High Single Game
POA Nova Scotia B 2009 337 Saskatchewan A
Scratch Quebec A 2009 1,106 Saskatchewan A

|
Team High Triple Game

POA Newfoundland/Labrador 2009 503 Northern Ontario B

Scratch Newfoundland/Labrador A 2017 2,939 Prince Edward Island A
Team High Four Games

POA Newfoundland/Labrador A 2009 644 [Ontario A

Scratch Quebec A 2009 3,710 |Prince Edward Island A

Team High Five Games
POA Ontario A
Scratch 2023 Prince Edward Island A

Team High Six Games (pool B)
POA Alberta B
Scratch Alberta B

Team High Seven Games (pool A)
POA British Columbia B 2022 746 |Manitoba A
Scratch Nova Scotia B 2014 5,899 [Prince Edward Island A

292
1,085

326
2,694

402
3,619

394
4,632

632
6,584

658
6243




